
Wave 1 Tallied

Handler Dog Jump1 Jump 2 # Pl Top Results Distance

Beverly Bickhart  BlueFin 20.01 18.04 1

Gianna Pastrana Dali 19.04 19.03 2

Robert Weis Midnight 18.03 18 3

Penny Moore Ice 17 14.04 4

Ray Howe Rocky 15.01 16.04 5

Bonnie Edmond Bodie 16.04 13.05 6

Matt Dipiero Apollo 15.03 15.01 7

Suzan Giunta Buster 12.01 13.06 8

Sunny Beach Coco Beach 12.07 13 9

Melissa Pippel Hercules 12.08 12.08 10

Bonnie Edmond Rylee 10.04 12.01 11

Jan Casey Buzz 11.01 9.05 12

Tom Taaffe Player 11.01 10 14

Alex Contreras Harley 0 9.08 15

Micah Goodwin Power 5.06 9.03 16

Scott Bagget Laser 5.02 8.09 17

Pamela Fay Hunter 8.04 8.08 18

Eilene Bende Maya 8.04 0 19

Lane Kemmerick Quiz 5.06 8.08 20

Lyndsy King skye 7.06 7.07 21

Nicole Hanlon Marko Polo 3.08 0 22

GROUP #1

Barbra Hardwood Cocoa Buddy 0 0

GROUP #2 0 0

Kimberly Maresh Sasha



Wave 1

Handler Dog Jump1 Jump 2 # Pl Top Results Distance

GROUP #1

Scott Bagget Laser 5.02 8.09 8

Sunny Beach Coco Beach 12.07 13 3

Beverly Bickhart  BlueFin 20.01 18.04 1

Jan Casey Buzz 11.01 9.05 6

Penny Moore Ice 17 14.04 2

Pamela Fay Hunter 8.04 8.08 9

Nicole Hanlon Marko Polo 3.08 0 11

Bonnie Edmond Rylee 10.04 12.01 5

Eilene Bende Maya 8.04 0 10

Barbra Hardwood Cocoa Buddy 0 0 12

Melissa Pippel Hercules 12.08 12.08 4

GROUP #2

Tom Taaffe Player 11.01 10 7

Lane Kemmerick Quiz 5.06 8.08 10

Suzan Giunta Buster 12.01 13.06 6

Kimberly Maresh Sasha 0 0 12

Gianna Pastrana Dali 19.04 19.03 1

Matt Dipiero Apollo 15.03 15.01 5

Bonnie Edmond Bodie 16.04 13.05 4

Micah Goodwin Power 5.06 9.03 9

Robert Weis Midnight 18.03 18 2

Lyndsy King skye 7.06 7.07 11

Ray Howe Rocky 15.01 16.04 3

Alex Contreras Harley 0 9.08 8



Wave 2

Handler Dog Jump1 Jump 2 Top Results Distance

GROUP #1

Deanie Sotermeyer Ace 21.03 16.07

Shannon Taffe Prospect 23.08 20.08

Jean Landete JIF 7.04 9.03

Gianna Pastrana Dali 18.08 19.01

Scott Bagget Laser 11.08 10.05

Sunny Beach Coco Beach 10.03 11.11

Beverly Bickhart BlueFin 21.11 22.11

Liz Faratia iisis 10.11 12.08

Jan Casey Buzz 12.01 11.01

Boonie Edmond Rylee 11.02 11.1

Pamela Fay Hunter 9.08 10.07

Melissa Pippel Hercules 8.1 10.04

GROUP #2

Nicole Hanlon Marko Polo 2.05 4.06

Alex Contreras Harley 9.05 6.05

Bonnie Edmond Bodie 15.01 13.08

Ray Howe Rocky 13.08 15.05

Tom Taaffe Player 11.1 10.08

Lane Kemmerick Quiz 7.08 9.01

Suzan Giunta Buster 14.01 14.08

Eilene Bende Maya 5.05 6.01

Matt Dipiero Apollo 16.07 17

Micah Goodwin Power 5.03 6.08

Robert Weis Midnight 9.05 14.1

Penny Moore Ice 17 14.04

Lyndsey King Ninja 5.05 6.05



Wave 3

Handler Dog Jump1 Jump 2 Top Results Distance

GROUP #1

Nicole Hanlon Marko Polo 1.08 0

Micah Goodwin Power 8.04 9

Lane Kemmerick Quiz 8.06 9.02

Jean Landete JIF 0 0

Alex Contreras Harley 15.06 15.02

Melissa Pippel Hercules 9.11 11.02

Pamela Fay Hunter 9.08 9.02

Tom Taaffe Player 12.01 11.07

Boonie Edmond Rylee 12.01 9.09

Penny Moore Ice 13.02 13.06

Liz Faratia iisis 9.08 9.11

Sunny Beach Coco Beach 14.01 12.07

GROUP #2

Jan Casey Buzz 12.01 12.03

Robert Weis Midnight 10.06 14.03

Suzan Giunta Buster 14.01 14.07

Bonnie Edmond Bodie 15.08 15.05

Ray Howe Rocky 15.04 14.03

Matt Dipiero Apollo 17.04 17.09

Gianna Pastrana Dali 17.02 18.04

Deanie Sotermeyer Ace 17.08 18.01

Beverly Bickhart BlueFin 21 21.04

Shannon Taffe Prospect 25.09 24.05



Amateur Finals

Handler Dog Jump1 Jump 2 Results

Jan Casey Buzz 13.05 13.01 1

Tom Taaffe Player 11.01 11.08 2

Melissa Pippel Hercules 11.04 11.07 3

Pamela Fay Hunter 10.01 10.04 4

Boonie Edmond Rylee 9.05 10.00 5

Lane Kemmerick Quiz 9.05 10 6

Micah Goodwin Power 5.06 4.08 7

Liz Faratia iisis 0 0 8

Nicole Hanlon Marko Polo 0 0 9



Open Finals

Handler Dog Jump1 Jump 2 Results

Shannon Taffe Prospect 20.03 22.07 1

Beverly Bickhart BlueFin 21.09 21 2

Deanie Sotermeyer Ace 19.01 19.04 3

Gianna Pastrana Dali 18 19.02 4

Matt Dipiero Apollo 15.03 16.03 5

Ray Howe Rocky 15.02 15.07 6

Bonnie Edmond Bodie 15.04 15.06 7

Alex Contreras Harley 13.08 14.06 8

Suzan Giunta Buster 14.04 14.1 9

Robert Weis Midnight 14.03 11.1 10

Sunny Beach Coco Beach 11.11 12.08 11


